
LEGAL NOTICE

ON TUESDAY, AUGUST 16, 2022 AT 1:35 O'CLOCK P.M. IN THE COMMISSIONERS'
COURTROOM IN THE PANOLA COUNTY COURTHOUSE AT CARTHAGE, TEXAS,
AFTER ADOPTION OF THE BUDGET FOR FISCAL YEAR 2023, THE ELECTED
OFFICIALS' SALARIES AND ALLOWANCES WILL BE SET BY THE COMMISSIONERS'

COURT AS ADOPTED IN THE BUDGET, IN ACCORDANCE WITH VERNON'S CIVIL
STATUTES OF THE STATE OF TEXAS ANNOTATED - LOCAL GOVERNMENT CODE

SECTION 152.013. AT PRESENT, THE PROPOSED SALARIES AND ALLOWANCES
AND THE PROPOSED INCREASES IN SALARIES AND ALLOWANCES OF THE

ELECTED OFFICIALS FOR THE FISCAL YEAR BEGINNING JANUARY 1, 2023 AND
ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2023 ARE AS FOLLOWS:

COUNTY JUDGE

COMMISSIONERS

(POTS. 1, 2, 3, &4)

COUNTY CLERK

COUNTY COURT AT LAW JUDGE

DISTRICT CLERK

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PCT. 1

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PCT. 2

COUNTY TREASURER

TAX ASSESSOR/COLLECTOR

COUNTY SHERIFF

CONSTABLE - PCT. 1

CONSTABLE - PCT. 2

CRIMINAL DISTRICT ATTORNEY

DISTRICT JUDGE

DATED THIS 2^° DAY OF AUGUST,

PROPOSED ANNUAL

SALARIES &

ALLOWANCES

$ 77,000

$ 63,000

$ 63,000

$172,000

$ 63,000

$ 63,000

$ 63,000

$ 63,000

$ 63,000

$ 63,000

$60,000

$60,000

$ 15,000

$ 9,000

2022.

PROPOSED ANNUAL

INCREASES

$ 3,000.00

$ 3,000.00

$ 3,000.00

$  -0-

$ 3,000.00

$ 3,000.00

$ 3,000.00

$ 3,000.00

$ 3,000.00

$ 3,000.00

$ 3,000.00

$ 3,000.00

$  -0-

$  -0-

WID L. ANDERSON, COUNTY JUDGE
PANOLA COUNTY, TEXAS


