LEGAL NOTICE

ON TUESDAY, AUGUST 16, 2022 AT 1:35 O'CLOCK P.M. IN THE COMMISSIONERS' COURTROOM IN THE PANOLA COUNTY COURTHOUSE AT CARTHAGE, TEXAS, AFTER ADOPTION OF THE BUDGET FOR FISCAL YEAR 2023, THE ELECTED OFFICIALS' SALARIES AND ALLOWANCES WILL BE SET BY THE COMMISSIONERS' COURT AS ADOPTED IN THE BUDGET, IN ACCORDANCE WITH VERNON'S CIVIL STATUTES OF THE STATE OF TEXAS ANNOTATED - LOCAL GOVERNMENT CODE SECTION 152.013. AT PRESENT, THE PROPOSED SALARIES AND ALLOWANCES AND THE PROPOSED INCREASES IN SALARIES AND ALLOWANCES OF THE ELECTED OFFICIALS FOR THE FISCAL YEAR BEGINNING JANUARY 1, 2023 AND ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2023 ARE AS FOLLOWS:

PROPOSED ANNUAL SALARIES & ALLOWANCES	PROPOSED ANNUAL INCREASES
\$ 77,000	\$ 3,000.00
\$ 63,000	\$ 3,000.00
\$ 63,000	\$ 3,000.00
GE \$172,000	\$ -0-
\$ 63,000	\$ 3,000.00
. 1 \$ 63,000	\$ 3,000.00
. 2 \$ 63,000	\$ 3,000.00
\$ 63,000	\$ 3,000.00
\$ 63,000	\$ 3,000.00
\$ 63,000	\$ 3,000.00
\$ 60,000	\$ 3,000.00
\$ 60,000	\$ 3,000.00
EY \$ 15,000	\$ -0-
\$ 9,000	\$ -0-
	SALARIES & \$ 77,000 \$ 63,000 \$ 60,000 \$ 60,000 \$ 15,000

DATED THIS 2ND DAY OF AUGUST, 2022.

ANDERSON, COUNTY JUDGE PANOLA COUNTY, TEXAS